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Battery charger, Type: 4ULTRA

Order data

Order number 081590 4ULTRA
GTIN 4013674144679
[tem class 08C
Description

Version:

Microprocessor-controlled charging and servicing stations for battery cells with individual
channel monitoring and battery fault detection. Status display for each charging slot, automatic
charging switch-off, overload protection and trickle charging. Input voltage 100—240 V. With LC
display for detailed monitoring of the charging process. Additional USB-A charging output 5V,
1000 mA, mains plug (100 - 240 V).

Application:

NiMH/NiCd battery charging points: 1-4 x Micro AAA / Mignon AA or 1-3 x Baby C or 1-2 x
Mono D.

Li-lon battery charging points: 1-4 x 18650, 18500, 17670, 16340, 14500 etc. or 1-3 X 26650,
26500, 25500, 22650 or 1-2 x 3265.

Attention:

German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB

Interface: Digimatic interface

maximum charging current: 2 A

Maximum number of charging points: 4

Number of charging slots for USB: 1

Length: 1770 mm

Width: 110 mm

Height: 37.5 mm

Technical description
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maximum charging current

Length

Height

Width

Maximum number of charging points
Number of charging slots for USB

Nominal voltage

2A
170 mm
37.5mm
110 mm

4

1
100-240V

Interface Digimatic interface
Type of product Battery charger
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